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Nominierungsliste 
 
Bezirkskader/ Förderkader 2022 

 
 

Name 

Bezirkskader 

Vorname Jahrgang Verein 

Faulwetter Jan 2008 VfR Übach-Palenberg 
Gerkens Anna 2010 VfR Übach-Palenberg 
Locher Magnus 2008 FS Wegberg 
Pozimski Julian 2011 VfR Übach-Palenberg 
 Wadewitz Friederike 2009 Brander SV 1973 e.V. 
    
    

 
 

Förderkader 
Albus Clara 2009 Aachener SV 06 
Henßen 
Gerads 
Gueth 
Krings 
Porath 
Vandenhirtz 

Ben 
Moritz 
Anna 
Moritz 
Matti 
Lara Anna 

2008 
2009 
2010 
2009 
2010 
2010 

Jülicher Wassersportverein 
Stolberger SV 
Brander SV 1973 e.V. 
Stolberger SV 
Aachener SV 06 
Brander SV 1973 e.V. 
 

    
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wilfried Bisdorf 
Fachwart Schwimmen 

 
 

Timm de Jong 
SB Kader/Auswahlmannschaft 


